GE
Intelligent Platforms
EXP237
XMC Expansion Card for VME Systems
Features
•	 Provides three additional XMC/PMC expan-
sion sites via PCI Express (PCIe) to the Host
Processor through on-board connector

•	 -12 VDC (±5 percent, 0 mA
Note: Does not include PMC site for power requirements
Ordering Information
EXP237-100000	 Three PMC/XMC sites, connects to host boards with x16 connectors
EXP237-200000	 DVI/VGA video and composite video. connects to host boards with x16 connectors
EXP237-300000	 Three PMC/XMC sites, connects to host boards with x8 connectors
EXP237-400000	 DVI/VGA video and composite video, connects to host boards with x8 connectors
EXP237 – XMC Expansion Card for VME Systems
Site 1
PCIe/
PCI-X